
Society for Industrial Archeology 2014 SIA Fall Tour - Madison & Southern Indiana

Colin Batchelor
203 W Burlington St
Bordentown NJ 08505-1726
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Roebling Chapter
 609-468-0478
cgbatch@msn.com

Nanci  Batchelor
203 W Burlington St
Bordentown NJ 08505-1726
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 609-306-5520
NKBatch@msn.com

Julie Blair
SIA MTU
1400 Townsend Dr
Houghton MI 49931
------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIA Registration
 906-487-1889
sia@siahq.org

Harvey Bomberger
PO Box 34
Myerstown PA 17067-0034
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Oliver Evans, Roebling
 717-866-4848

Diana Bouchard
3839 Marcil Ave
Montreal Québec   H4A 2Z5
CANADA
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 514-484-4815
dianab@aei.ca

James Bouchard
3839 Marcil Ave
Montreal Québec   H4A 2Z5
CANADA
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 514-484-4815
jamesb@aei.ca

Brigitte Cantone
773 Morton St
East Rutherford NJ 07073
------------------------------------------------------------------------

PSE&G
 201-906-3179
brigitte.cantone@pseg.com

Lawrence W Carr
24285 Summerhill Ave
Los Altos CA 94024-5230
------------------------------------------------------------------------

lwcarr@alum.mit.edu

Kay Clark
534 Hampton Ridge Dr
Akron OH 44313
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 330-865-1733
kay330clark@gmail.com

James Cooper
25-17 18th St
Astoria NY 11102-3553
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 718-267-2779
jvcoop.1@netzero.net

Alice Czyz
585 Thrall
Suffield CT 06078
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 860-668-2316
aliceczyz@mac.com

Rhonda Deeg
Historic Madison
500 West St
Madison IN 47250
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Historic Madison
 812-265-2967
rhonda@historicmadisoninc.com

Jack Dixon
PO Box 618
Carnegie PA 15106-0618
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 412-278-0316
jackbridge49@cs.com

Martin A. Drinan
719 Elkton Rd
Newark DE 19711
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 302-454-7007
madrinan@earthlink.net

Edgar Durbin
1403 North Hartford St
Arlington VA 22201-5058
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 703-528-4743
edgar.durbin@wap.org

Mariana Durbin
1403 North Hartford St
Arlington VA 22201-5058
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 703-528-4743
mariana.durbin@erols.com

Amy Schlagel Federman
402 Ellsworth Dr
Silver Spring MD 20910-4222
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 301-585-0272
briarpath@yahoo.com

Joseph Federman
402 Ellsworth Dr
Silver Spring MD 20910-4222
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 301-585-0272
federman_2000@yahoo.com

Gene Fox
275 Kent Place Blvd
Summit NJ 07901-1235
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 908-277-6922
foxeditorial@att.net

Kathy Fox
275 Kent Place Blvd
Summit NJ 07901-1235
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 908-277-6922
foxeditorial@att.net

Page 1 (9/25/2014)



Society for Industrial Archeology 2014 SIA Fall Tour - Madison & Southern Indiana

Dennis Furbush
3743 87th St
Jackson Hts NY 11372-7534
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Roebling, CSNJ
 718-426-7264
dsfurbush@earthlink.net

John Gillham
11 Vernon Cir
Princeton NJ 08540-5415
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Princeton University
 609-924-9453
jkgillham@yahoo.com

E Laura Golberg
4115 Garrison St NW
Washington DC 20016-4223
------------------------------------------------------------------------

dcmike88@gmail.com

Amanda Gronhovd
220 - 9th Ave South
South Saint Paul MN 55075-2212
------------------------------------------------------------------------

10,000 Lakes Archaeology, Inc
 612-670-6431
gronhovd@10000lakesarchaeology.
com

Marcela T Gross
71 Colonial Ave
Warwick NY 10990
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Roebling Chapter
 845-986-9492
highlands144@gmail.com

Stephen M Gross
71 Colonial Ave
Warwick NY 10990
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Roebling Chapter
 845-986-9492
highlands144@gmail.com

Bill Hachtel
9801 Smith Rd No 6
Waite Hill OH 44094-9638
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Northern Ohio Chapter
 440-951-6069
nancyhachtel@att.net

Nancy Hachtel
9801 Smith Rd No 6
Waite Hill OH 44094-9638
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Northern Ohio Chapter
 440-951-6069
nancyhachtel@att.net

Michael D Hamilton
4115 Garrison St NW
Washington DC 20016-4223
------------------------------------------------------------------------

dcmike88@gmail.com

Kent Hannah
1312 Woods Drive
Keller TX 76262-9327
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Railroad Station Historical Society
 817-431-8435
pkhannah@verizon.net

Carl Harbart
7031 108th St Apt 14F
Forest Hills NY 11375-4456
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Roebling
 718-793-5286
carl_harbart@yahoo.com

Patrick Harshbarger
305 Rodman Rd
Wilmington DE 19809-2943
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Hunter Research, Inc.
 690-695-0122
pharshbarger@hunterresearch.com

Duncan Hay
National Park Service
15 State St
Boston MA 02109
------------------------------------------------------------------------

National Park Service
 617-223-5056
duncan_hay@nps.gov

Don Heron
3053 1st St SW
Calgary AB  T2S 1P7
CANADA
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Canadian Pacific Railway Retired
 403-650-4536
diheron@shaw.ca

H. Marc Howell
8180 Stone Ridge Dr
Frederick MD 21702-9451
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 301-846-7762
mhowell1944@msn.com

Julie Howell
8180 Stone Ridge Dr
Frederick MD 21702-9451
------------------------------------------------------------------------

mhowell1944@msn.com

Tim Jacobs
4529 N Francisco Ave
Chicago IL 60625-3808
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 773-539-6305

John Kopmeier
46 Bluffview Terrace
Crossville TN 38558-3000
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 931-287-8636
kopmeier@frontier.com

Mary Kopmeier
46 Bluffview Terrace
Crossville TN 38558-3000
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 931-287-8636
kopmeier@frontier.com

Semeon M. (Bill) Krukovsky
2801 JFK Blvd C6
Jersey City NJ 07306-5414
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 201-792-3470
smkrukov@verizon.net

Page 2 (9/25/2014)



Society for Industrial Archeology 2014 SIA Fall Tour - Madison & Southern Indiana

Henry Kuehn
6016 Innes Trace Rd
Louisville KY 40222-6005
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 502-618-1280
hhkuehn@gmail.com

Sharon Leighton
PO Box 157
Glenmont NY 12077
------------------------------------------------------------------------

NYS Canals
 518-248-6760
sharon.leighton@canals.ny.gov

Simon Litten
PO Box 48
Altamont NY 12009-0048
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 518-861-6719
slitten@nycap.rr.com

Cathy Mandell
PO Box 202497
Austin TX 78720-2497
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 512-567-1585
cmandell@pointech.com

John Mandell
PO Box 202497
Austin TX 78720-2497
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 512-258-2008
jmandell@pointech.com

Eileen Mapes
305 Rodman Rd
Wilmington DE 19809-2943
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Patrick Martin
MTU - Dept. of Social Sciences
1400 Townsend Dr
Houghton MI 49931
------------------------------------------------------------------------

MTU
 906-487-2070
pemartin@mtu.edu

Susan Martin
MTU - Dept. of Social Sciences
1400 Townsend Dr
Houghton MI 49931
------------------------------------------------------------------------

MTU
 906-487-2070
srmartin@mtu.edu

Frank Matusinec
1229 N Jackson St Unit 101
Milwaukee WI 53202-2632
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Historic Milwaukee
 414-248-9951
frose@wi.rr.com

Rose Mary Matusinec
1229 N Jackson St Unit 101
Milwaukee WI 53202-2632
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Historic Milwaukee
 414-248-9951
frose@wi.rr.com

Martha M Mayer
133 Griswold Rd
Wethersfield CT 06109-3624
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 860-257-1705
Opted out of receiving SIA emails

John McConnell
1267 W Princess St
York PA 17404-3446
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 717-215-7686
john.mcconnell@dcma.mil

William L McNiece
4311 Broadway St
Indianapolis IN 46205-1811
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Tour Leader
 317-274-9992
nmcniece@indy.rr.com

Anthony Mittiga
211 Edgerton St
Rochester NY 14607-3315
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 585-442-0559
amittiga@rochester.rr.com

Sandy Needham
3535 75th St., Apt. 602
Jackson Heights NY 11372
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Roebling Chapter
 347-808-9168
sandynee@ix.netcom.com

Timothy O’Connor
541 N. Elmwood Ave
Oak Park IL 60302
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 312-316-8116
ronnocomit@yahoo.com

Ron Petrie
1538 Northland Ave
Lakewood OH 44107
------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIA
 216-221-4693
ron@siahq.org

Donna Ratkowski
7320 Myrtle Ave
St Louis MO 63143-3209
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 314-283-4876
vicr2@charter.net

Vic Ratkowski
7320 Myrtle Ave
St Louis MO 63143-3209
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 314-283-4876
vicr2@charter.net

John J Reap
13223 W. Beardsley Rd
Sun City West AZ 85375-3234
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 623-266-7308
jreap999@hotmail.com

Page 3 (9/25/2014)



Society for Industrial Archeology 2014 SIA Fall Tour - Madison & Southern Indiana

Jim Somerville
5500 East 99th Ave
Anchorage AK 99507-6622
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 907-346-2501
somerjp@alaska.net

Justin M Spivey
Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates
5 Vaughn Drive, Suite 100
Princton NJ 08540
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates,
Inc
 609-751-6915
secretary@siahq.org

John Staicer
516 E 3rd St
Madison IN 47250-3662
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Historic Madison
 812-265-2967
jstaicer@cinergymetro.net

Mary Starbuck
234 Ferndale St
Akron OH 44304
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 330-865-5770
starbucm@hotmail.com

Robert Stewart
1230 Copper Hill Rd
West Suffield CT 06093-2917
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Historical Technologies
 860-668-2928
robert.stewart13@att.net

Barbara Suman
7591 Polly’s Hill Lane
Easton MD 21601
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 410-822-1204
tsuman@goeaston.net

Theodore Suman
7591 Polly’s Hill Lane
Easton MD 21601
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 410-822-1204
tsuman@goeaston.net

Saul Tannenbaum
16 Cottage St
Cambridge MA 02139-3904
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 617-388-7518
saul@tannenbaum.org

Connie Thatcher
220 Congress St Apt 5C
Brooklyn NY 11201
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Roebling Chapter
 917-216-7739
cthatcher220@gmail.com

Andy Thomas
2749 Prairie Ave
Evanston IL 60201
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 847-456-8562
1andrewthomas@gmail.com

Erin Timms
1264 Westminster St #2
Providence RI 02909-1413
------------------------------------------------------------------------

ectimms@hotmail.com

Tim Tumberg
220 - 9th Ave South
South Saint Paul MN 55075-2212
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Minnesota Historical Society
 651-468-7726
tim.tumberg@mnhs.org

Barry D Virts
4123 Bennett Dr
Annandale VA 22003-3402
------------------------------------------------------------------------

U.S. Capitol Power Plant
bvirts_3@hotmail.com

Martha W Virts
4123 Bennett Dr
Annandale VA 22003-3402
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 703-599-3135
bvirts_3@hotmail.com

Steven Walton
MTU - Dept. of Social Sciences
1400 Townsend Dr
Houghton MI 49931
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Michigan Tech
 906-487-3272
sawalton@mtu.edu

Andy White
6240 Bright Plume
Columbia MD 21044-3791
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 301-596-3848
andyswhite2000@yahoo.com

Gerry White
6240 Bright Plume
Columbia MD 21044-3791
------------------------------------------------------------------------

geraldinefwhite@yahoo.com

Sam W Wilder
927 Greenbriar Dr
Mechanicsburg PA 17050-1916
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 717-697-9626
swilders@verizon.net

Susan S Wilder
927 Greenbriar Dr
Mechanicsburg PA 17050-1916
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 717-697-9626
swilders@verizon.net

Larry Wright
2735 Clawson Ave
Royal Oak MI 48073-3094
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 248-435-4957
lbwright529@wowway.com

Page 4 (9/25/2014)



Society for Industrial Archeology 2014 SIA Fall Tour - Madison & Southern Indiana

Martha Wright
2735 Clawson Ave
Royal Oak MI 48073-3094
------------------------------------------------------------------------

 248-435-4957
lbwright529@wowway.com

Ingrid Wuebber
938 Park Ave
Trenton NJ 08629-2122
------------------------------------------------------------------------

URS Corp.
 609-954-5442
ingrid.wuebber@urs.com

Donald Stuart Young
4674 Chestnut Hill Rd
Center Valley PA 18034-8672
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Roebling Chapter
 610-554-8748
donaldsyoung@aol.com

Page 5 (9/25/2014)


